ACPA Technology Co., Ltd. Rev. 1.0
Product : Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA 3SM090TR Page  1 / 4
1. PART NUMBER CODE
2. MARKING
3. Outline Drawing
Note:
1. electrode pad co-planarity <0.1mm
2. electrode surface finish：Sn plating 3~10um
ACPA     3SM    090    TR
Brand
Name
3 elements surface
mount series
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
Tape & Reel
ACPA
3SM090
7.2±0.3
5.
0±
0.
1
5.0±0.1
0.4 0.41.5
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
ACPA Technology Co., Ltd. Rev. 1.0
Product : Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA 3SM090TR Page  2 / 4
Recommended Pad Size
4. SPECIFICATION
   ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
（V）
Maximum
Impulse
Breakdown
Voltage（1000V/µs）
（V）
Maximum
Impulse
Discharge
Current
（8/20 µs）
（KA）
Alternating